Douhle Issue

East European
Constitutional
Review

Yolume 2, Number 4 Fall1993
Volume 3, Number 1 Winter 1994

The Postcommunist Presidency

Interviews with Walesa,
Jaruzelski and Iliescu

Constitutional
Improvisations in
Moscow

Historical Justice in
Hungary

A New Book on

Constitutional Reform in
Eastern and Central
Europe

Published quarterly hy the Genter for the Study of Gonstitutionalism in Eastern Europe at

the University of Ghicago Law School in partnership with the Central European University
|



23

126

130

36
40
47
51
58

81
95
99

107
114
116
120
123

DEPARTMENTS

Furopean
Constitutional
Rwa@w

Constitution Wacch
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Constitutional Review

Andras Sajo on Sergio Bartole's new book on East European constitutional reform.
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